
College Contact Information 
 

Office of the Dean 
Position Name Phone Email 
Dean Karen Grosby, Ed.D. 954-262-5885 grosby@nova.edu 
Associate Dean Mindy Ma, Ph.D. 954-262-7934 mmindy@nova.edu 
Director of Student Services Kirk Berner 954-262-5727 kirk@nova.edu 
Administrative Manager Yvette Coello 954-262-5712 ycoellp@nova.edu 
 
Department of Psychology and Neuroscience 
Position Name Phone Email 
Chair Glenn Scheyd, Ph.D. 954-262-7991 scheydjr@nova.edu 
Program Director 
(B.S. in Neuroscience) 

Jaime Tartar, Ph.D. 954-262-8192 tartar@nova.edu 

Program Director  
(B.S. in Psychology) 

Matt Collins, Ph.D. 954-262-8101 wc292@nova.edu 

Program Director  
(M.S. in Experimental Psychology) 

Jonathan Banks, Ph.D. 954-262-7965 jonathan.banks@nova.edu 

Program Director  
(M.S. in General Psychology) 

Alex Cuc, Ph.D. 954-262-5889 calex@nova.edu 

Program Director  
(M.S. in Forensic Psychology) 

Donna Hillier, Psy.D. 954-262- 7264 donna.hillier@nova.edu 

Administrative Assistant II Regina Schenck 954-262-5757 rschenck@nova.edu 
Administrative Assistant I Jeanne Ruggiero 954-262-8063 jruggier@nova.edu 
 
Department of Counseling 
Position Name Phone Email 
Chair Melanie Iarussi, Ph.D. 954-262-5734 miarussi@nova.edu 
Program Coordinator 
(Online, Miami, WPB) 

Brenda Levine, M.S. 954-262-5799 brenda.levine@nova.edu 

Program Coordinator 
(Main Campus, Orlando, Tampa, School 
Counseling) 

Diana Castro  954-262-5891 daiana@nova.edu 

Academic Coordinator 
(Counseling) 

Pat Zawoyski 954-262-5720 zawoyski@nova.edu 

Academic Coordinator Safiye Gonzalez 954-262-5709 Sgonzalez1@nova.edu 
Administrative Assistant II Nancy Quesada 954-262-5740 qnancy@nova.edu 

 
 
 

  

mailto:donna.hillier@nova.edu


Department of Clinical and School Psychology 
Position Name Phone Email 
Chair Sarah Valley-Gray, Psy.D. 954-262-5783 valleygr@nova.edu 
Director of Academic Affairs, 
Clinical Psychology 
(Ph.D. and Psy.D.) 

Tom Kennedy, Ph.D. 954-262-5807 ktom@nova.edu 

Director of Clinical Training, 
Clinical Psychology 
(Ph.D. and Psy.D.) 

Maria Fimiani, Psy.D. 954-262-5689 mf245@nova.edu 

Director of Training, Doctoral 
Program in School Psychology 

Ralph Cash, Ph.D. 954-262-5703 cralph@nova.edu 

Director, Specialist Program in 
School Psychology 

Iryna Kasi, Ph.D. 954-262-5716 ikasi@nova.edu 

Academic Program 
Coordinator, Clinical 
Psychology 

Esther Espinoza 
 

954-262-5726 eespinoza@nova.edu 

Administrative Coordinator II  
Clinical Training Office 
Clinical Psychology 

Cavell Vassell 954-262-5749 zarchin@nova.edu 

Program Manager, School 
Psychology 

Suzanne O’Sullivan 954-262-5826 osulliva@nova.edu 
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